215

Contributors to the 2012 IMIA Yearbook of Medical Informatics

Editors:

Antoine Geisshuhler

Geneva University Hospitals
Division of Medical Informatics
Geneva, Switzerland
antoing.geisshuhler@hcuge.ch

Editorial Assistant:

Marting Hutter

University of Heidelberg - ZIM
Heidelberg, Germany
yearbook(@imia-sevices.org

Advisory Board:

Reinhold Houx

Peer L. Reichertz Insfitute for Medical Informatics
University of Braunschweig - Intitute of Technology and
Hannover Medical School

Braunschweig, Germany

Reinhold Haux@plri de

Victor Maojo

Universidad Politécnica de Madrid
Deparfamento de Inteligencia Arfficial
Facultad de Informatica

Madrid, Spain

vmaojo(@fi.upm.es

George Mihalas

University of Medicing and Pharmacy
Dept. of Medical Informatics
Timisoara, Romania
Mihalas@EFML.info

Managing Editor:

(hristian Lovis

Genva University Hospitals

Division of Medical Information Sciences
Geneva, Switzerland

christian Jovis@nhcuge.ch

Section Editors:

Celia Boyer

Health On the Net Foundation (HON)
(héne-Bourg, Switzerland

elio boyer@healthonnet.org

(laudine Bréant

Direction de |'analyse médico-économique
Genva University Hospitals

Geneva, Switzerlond
douding.breant@hcuge.ch

Casimir Kulikowski

Rutgers - The State University of New Jersey
Dept. of Computer Science /LS
Piscataway, New Jersey, USA
kulikows(@cs rufgers.edu

Adrien Depeursinge

HES-SO Valais

Sierre, Switzerland

adrien. depeursinge@hevs.ch

Alberto Guardia

Genva University Hospitals

Department of Imaging and Medical Informatics
Geneva, Switzerland
Alberto.Guardia@hcuge.ch

Daniel Kubias

Senvice of Medical Informatics

FHVi - Fédération des Hopitaux Vaudois informatique
Prilly, Switzerland

daniel kubias@fhvi.ch

Henning Miller

HES-50 Valais

Sierre, Switzerland
henning.mueller@hews.ch

Anne-Mari Rassinoux

Genva University Hospitals
Information Systems Division
Geneva, Switzerland
anng-marie.fassinoux@hcuge.ch

Patrick Ruch

University of Applied Sciences

Department of Library and Information Sciences
Geneva, Switzerlond

patiick ruch@hesge.ch

Yum Lina Yip

Knowledge Management

Merck Serono S.A.

Geneva, Switzerland
lina.yip.sonderegger@merckserono.net

Regional Editors:

Karen Greenwood
AMIA

Bethesda, MD, USA
karen(@amio.org

Don Newsham

(OACH: Canada’s Health Informatics Association
Toronto, ON, Canada
dnewsham@coachorg.com

Rolf Engelbrecht
Ismaning, Germany
Engelbrecht@EF.info

Gydrgy Strian

National Insfitute for Strategic Health Research
Dept. of Information

Budapest, Hungary

Surian(@EFMLinfo

Ghislain B. Kovematchoua Tchuitcheu
MIA Vice President for HELINA
kouematchoua@heling-online.org

Michio Kimura

Hamamatsu University, School of Medicine
Japan

kimura@mi hama-med.acjp

Carola Hullin Lucay Cossio
MIA LAC President
carolhullin@hotmail.com

Ramin Moghaddam
Dr_moghoddam@meahi.org

IMIA Executive Director:

Peter J. Murray
Lincoln, Lincolnshire, UK
imia(@imia-senvices.org

IMIA Yearbook of Medical Informatics 2012



